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[ Spelling

P. We are going out

1. Sharks live in the

2. Amy explored the

with a torch.

3. The

4. That joke was really

5. Protect your

made a nest.

from the sun.

6. The leaves

from the trees.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

We learnt about the

river

in the country.

The shop was

Turn

when you get to

the park.

My slippers are soft and

| threw the

and moved

my counter.

The

the pond.

The

secret mission.

glided slowly across

was on a
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

The owl flew

the rooftops.

We put

in the fruit salad.

The

Our

The umbrella is

came off my toy car.

shop sells vegetables.

because it

is broken.

A sharp pencil makes it

to draw.

The train left the

End of spelling test
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